

BID ABSTRACT for ITB # 23-83-312846 2024 Track Material

Thursday, February 1, 2024

REVISED

ITEM #	ARRC ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Quantity	Unit of Measurement	LB FOSTER COMPANY		PANDROL		A&K RAILWAY		PROGRESS RAIL SERVICES CORPORATION	
					Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
1	317761	115# Joint Bars - 48"	42	pair					\$355.95	\$14,950.00	\$399.64	\$16,785.00
2	020106	115# Rail Anchors	400	bag	\$90.15	\$36,060.00			\$39.20	\$15,680.00	\$90.15	\$36,061.00
3	312208	14", 115# Tie Plates	6,500	each	\$26.04	\$169,260.00	\$32.88	\$213,720.00	\$26.96	\$175,240.00	\$33.43	\$217,300.00
4	024175	141# Joint Bars - 6 hole	500	pair					\$212.29	\$106,145.00	\$378.00	\$189,000.00
5	315046	141# Rail Anchors	2,500	bag	\$85.87	\$214,675.00			\$74.48	\$186,200.00	\$69.19	\$172,975.00
6	100904	16", 141# Tie Plates	20,600	each	\$30.15	\$621,090.00			\$31.11	\$640,866.00	\$28.80	\$593,250.00
7	023816	e-Clips	800	bag	\$102.00	\$81,600.00	\$102.25	\$81,800.00	\$185.00	\$148,000.00	\$94.44	\$75,550.00
8	315684	L Transition Rail (141 - 115)	25	each							\$3,474.00	\$86,850.00
9	315685	R Transition Rail (141 - 115)	25	each							\$3,474.00	\$86,850.00
10	313112	Lag Screws	1,161	pail	\$121.67	\$141,258.87			\$112.40	\$130,497.00	\$124.57	\$144,628.00
11	023308	Spikes	5,400	pail	\$62.30	\$336,420.00			\$63.96	\$345,384.00	\$61.00	\$329,400.00
12	100791	Victor Plates	6,500	each	\$52.35	\$340,275.00	\$53.95	\$350,675.00	\$52.04	\$338,260.00	\$55.37	\$359,925.00
LUMP SUM:					\$1,940,638.87		\$646,195.00		\$2,101,222.00		\$2,308,574.00	

 2-2-2024

Sazil 2-2-2024